
ACADEMIC PLAN

Days Month Date  Classifications of contact with students
10:00 AM - 

11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 

1:00 PM

2:00 PM - 

3:30 PM

Saturday February 7 Orientation of the 3rd batch

Sunday February 8 Classes

Monday February 9 Classes

Tuesday February 10 Classes

Wednesday February 11 Classes

Thursday February 12 Make Up Classes

Friday February 13

Saturday February 14 Make Up Classes

Sunday February 15 Classes

Monday February 16 Classes

Tuesday February 17 Classes

Wednesday February 18 Classes

Thursday February 19 Make Up Classes

Friday February 20

Saturday February 21 International Mother Language Day (Govt. Holiday)
Sunday February 22 Classes

Monday February 23 Classes

Tuesday February 24 Classes

Wednesday February 25 Classes

Thursday February 26 Make Up Classes

Friday February 27

Saturday February 28 Make Up Classes

Sunday March 1 Classes

Monday March 2 Classes

Tuesday March 3 Classes

Wednesday March 4 Classes

Thursday March 5 Make Up Classes

Friday March 6

Saturday March 7 Make Up Classes + Call for Admission Summer 2015

Sunday March 8 Classes

Monday March 9 Classes

Tuesday March 10 Classes

Wednesday March 11 Classes

Thursday March 12 Make Up Classes

Friday March 13

Saturday March 14 Make Up Classes

Sunday March 15 Classes

Monday March 16 Classes

Tuesday March 17 Birth Day of the Father of the nation  (Govt. Holiday)
Wednesday March 18 Classes

Thursday March 19 Scheduled classes of 17 March 2015 (Tuesday)

Friday March 20
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    Office of the Registrar

   Ranada Prasad Shaha University
ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR SPRING 2015
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1st Week (7th - 13th February) Spring 2015

SCHEDULE DURATION
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2nd Week (14th - 20th February) Spring 2015

3rd Week (21st - 27th February) Spring 2015

4th Week (28th February - 6th March) Spring 2015

5th Week (7th - 13th March) Spring 2015

6th Week (14th - 20th March) Spring 2014
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   Ranada Prasad Shaha University
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Remarks
SCHEDULE DURATION

Saturday March 21 Make Up Classes

Sunday March 22 Classes

Monday March 23 Classes

Tuesday March 24 Classes

Wednesday March 25 Classes

Thursday March 26 Independence Day  (Govt. Holiday)
Friday March 27

Saturday March 28 Make Up Classes

Sunday March 29 Mid-Term-Examinations + Classes

Monday March 30 Mid-Term-Examinations + Classes

Tuesday March 31 Mid-Term-Examinations + Classes

Wednesday April 1 Mid-Term-Examinations + Classes

Thursday April 2 Mid-Term-Examinations + Make Up Classes

Friday April 3

Saturday April 4 Mid-Term-Examinations + Make Up Classes

Sunday April 5 Mid-Term-Examinations + Classes

Monday April 6 Mid-Term-Examinations + Classes

Tuesday April 7 Mid-Term-Examinations + Classes

Wednesday April 8 Classes 

Thursday April 9 Make Up Classes

Friday April 10

Saturday April 11 Make Up Classes + Admission activities

Sunday April 12 Classes

Monday April 13 Classes

Tuesday April 14 Bangla Noboborsha  (Govt. Holiday)
Wednesday April 15 Classes

Thursday April 16 Scheduled classes of 14 April 2015 (Tuesday)

Friday April 17

Saturday April 18 Make Up Classes

Sunday April 19 Classes

Monday April 20 Classes

Tuesday April 21 Classes

Wednesday April 22 Classes + Application  deadline for Summer 2015

Thursday April 23 Admission test and Viva for Summer 2015

Friday April 24

Saturday April 25 Make Up Classes

Sunday April 26 Classes

Monday April 27 Classes

Tuesday April 28 Classes

Wednesday April 29 Classes

Thursday April 30 Scheduled classes of 3 May 2015 (Sunday)

Friday May 1

Weekly Holiday
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Weekly Holiday

Weekly Holiday

7th Week (21st - 27th March) Spring 2015
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8th Week (28th March - 3rd April) Spring 2015

Weekly Holiday & May day
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9th Week (4th - 10th April) Spring 2015

10th Week (11th - 17th April) Spring 2014

11th Week (18th  - 24th April) Spring 2015

12th Week (25th April - 1st May) Spring 2015
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Remarks
SCHEDULE DURATION

Saturday May 2 Make Up Classes

Sunday May 3 Bouddha Purnima (Govt. Holiday)
Monday May 4 Classes

Tuesday May 5 Classes

Wednesday May 6 Classes + Admission and registration activities

Thursday May 7 Admission and registration activities  + Preparatory leave

Friday May 8

Saturday May 9 Admission and registration activities  + Preparatory leave

Sunday May 10 Admission and registration activities  + Preparatory leave

Monday May 11 Admission and registration activities  + Preparatory leave

Tuesday May 12 Final Examinations

Wednesday May 13 Final Examinations

Thursday May 14 Final Examinations

Friday May 15

Saturday May 16 Final Examinations

Sunday May 17 Final Examinations

Monday May 18 Final Examinations

Tuesday May 19 Final Examinations

Wednesday May 20 Final Examinations

Thursday May 21 Admission and registration activities

Friday May 22

Saturday May 23 Final examinations result

Sunday May 24 Admission and registration activities

Monday May 25 Admission and registration activities

Tuesday May 26 Admission and registration activities

Wednesday May 27 Admission and registration activities

Thursday May 28 Admission and registration activities

Friday May 29

All students should confirm 

their registration by 28 May 

2015.

2:00 PM

Weekly Holiday

Weekly Holiday

14th Week (9th - 15th May) Spring 2015

15th Week (16th - 22nd May) Spring 2015

16th Week (23th - 29th May) Spring 2015
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10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Weekly Holiday

Weekly Holiday

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

13th Week (2nd - 8th May) Spring 2015

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
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10:00 AM - 

11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 

1:00 PM

2:00 PM - 

3:30 PM
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Remarks
SCHEDULE DURATION

Important dates

Bangla Noboborsha  (Govt. Holiday)

Application deadline (Summer 2015)

Admission test and Viva for Summer 2015

21.02.2015

-

07.03.2015

17.03.2015

19.03.2015

Date

05.02.2015

07.02.2015

08.02.2015

-

week - 6 (March 14 - 20)

week - 7 (March 21 - 27)

week - 8 (March 28 - April 3)

week - 9 (April 4 - 10)

week - 10 (April 11 - 17)

week - 11 (April 18 - 24)

week - 11 (April 18 - 24)

week - 12 (April 25 - May 1)

Undergraduate admission Activities

May day  (Govt. Holiday)

Bouddha Purnima (Govt. Holiday)

Undergraduate admission Activities

Undergraduate admission Activities

Last date of all kind of payments before Trimester Final

week - 15 (May 16 - 22)

Registration for Summer 2015

week - 13 (May 2 - 8)

week - 13 (May 2 - 8)

week - 13 (May 2 - 8)

week - 14 (May 9 - 15)

week - 15 (May 16 - 22)

week - 12 (April 25 - May 1)

week - 13 (May 2 - 8)

Final Examinations

Week

-

week - 1 (February 7 - 13)

week - 1 (February 7 - 12)

week - 2 (February 14 - 20)

week - 3 (February 21 - 27)

week - 4 (Feb. 28 - March 6)

week - 5 (March 7 - 13)

week - 6 (March 14 - 20)

01.05.2015

03.05.2015

06.05.2015

26.03.2015

-

-

14.04.2015

22.04.2015

week - 16 (May 23 - 29)

Undergraduate admission Activities

Final examinations result

week - 15 (May 16 - 22)

week - 16 (May 23 - 29)

Final Examinations

Last date of payments & Registration for all students of RPSU

21.05.2015

23.05.2015

28.05.2015

Event

Last date of payment for Registration

Orientation

Classes commence

-

International Mother Language Day (Govt. Holiday)

-

Call for Admission Summer 2015

Birth Day of the Father of the nation  (Govt. Holiday)

Last date of the payment of 2nd Installment

Independence Day  (Govt. Holiday)

Mid-Term Examinations

Mid-Term Examinations

07.05.2015

07.05.2015

-

-

21.05.2015

23.04.2015

26.04.2015


